
R    

     

LILY SHANGHAI LILY

rin

BEARING LIMITED

Number 14118-14282(Tapered Single Roller Bearings)
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Email: lilybea g@lily-bearing.com

   Part

0.02"

0.756"

0.5918"

0.7481"

-0.17"

1.
18

11
"

2.
83

45
"

0.09"
2.

44
"

2.
60

"

1.
46

"1.
44

"

https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/14118-14282/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

